Name of the corporate debtor:NAGAI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.01.2023; List of creditors as on; 29.04.2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

sl. Name of creditor Detalils of claim received Details of claim admitted A tof | Amountof | Amount of claim | Amount of | Remarks,
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of contingent | any mutual not admitted claimunder | ifany
receipt claim admitted claim covered by | covered by | related voting claim dues, that verification
security guarantee party? | sharein may be set-
interest CoC off
1 |Arudra Engineers Pvt Ltd 23.01.2023 32,96,000 30,80,916| Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 2,15,084 - 0
2 |ARUCHEM 23.01.2023 30,67,155 29,41,115]| Unsecured 0 1] no 0 0 0 1,26,040 - 0
3 |Megha Engineering & 20.01.2023 68,11,16,755 68,06,49,224 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 4,67,531 - 0
Infrastructure Ltd
4 |UNICON Engineers 23.01.2023 17,81,17,761 80,40,189| Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 17,00,77,572 - 0
5 |M/s. EDAC Engineering Limited 23.01.2023 8,85,10,632 1,50,07,864 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 7,35,02,768 - 0
6 |Ansaldo CaldaieBoilers India Pvt | 23.01.2023 17,21,13,648 11,11,18,242 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 6,09,95,406 - 0
Ltd
7 |Gammaon India Ltd 23.01.2023 2,07,12,28,614 67,78,499| Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 2,06,44,50,115 - 0
8 |SVSD Keeper Services 21.01.2023 6,57,50,658 6,57,50,658 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 . - 0
9 |Supra Petro Chemicals Prrivate 21.02.2023 3,82,88,674 3,82,88,674 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
Limited
10 |ACE Manpower Solutions Pvt Ltd | 21.01.2023 27,25,508 27,25,508 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - = 0
11 |Tamilnadu Petro products 02.05.2023 25,83,837 - Unsecured 0 ] no 0 0 0 25,83,837 - 0
Limited
TOTAL NA 3,30,67,99,242 93,43,80,889 - - - - - - 2,37,24,18,353 0 0




